
Savitribai Phule Pune University
26-Feb-2026Pune-411 007

Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)
Paper List

[COURSE GRADE POINTS:90-100 O 10, 75-89 A+ 9, 60-74 A 8, 55-59 B+ 7, 50-54 B 6, 45-49 C
5, 40-44 D 4, 0-39 F 0, NIL AAA 0]
[AAA=ABSENT, FFF=FAIL, *=APPRARING, P=PREVIOUS,$=O.1, ~=O.2, #=O.4, &=O.163, !=Non
Countable Credit Course,]

Semester: 1

Code   Paper Title
101    PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
102    BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS
103    BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
104    BUSINESS ECONOMICS - MICRO
105    BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
106    BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY
107A   BASIC MANAGERIAL SKILLS
107B   COMMUNICATION SKILLS FOR MANAGERS
107C   TALLY AND COMPUTER BASED ACCOUNTING
107D   CERTIFICATE COURSE IN ANALYSIS & PRESENTATION OF DATA
107E   INTRODUCTORY COURSE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT
107F   PERSONALITY & SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
107G   INTERNATIONAL ETIQUETTE & MANNERISMS
107H   FOREIGN LANGUAGE
107H-I ADVANCE FOREIGN LANGUAGE
107I   YOGA AND MEDITATION
107J   GROUND & SPORTS MANAGEMENT
107K   VALUE EDUCATION & GENDER EQUALITY
107L   UGC/SPPU APPROVED ONLINE COURSES
107O   COLLEGE COURSE UNDER SPECIFIC SCHEME

Semester: 2

Code   Paper Title
201    BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING
202    ORIGIN AND DEVELOPMENT OF GLOBAL BUSINESS
203    COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY
204    PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
205    BUSINESS STATISTICS
206    FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS
207A   BASIC MANAGERIAL SKILLS
207B   COMMUNICATION SKILLS FOR MANAGERS
207C   TALLY AND COMPUTER BASED ACCOUNTING
207D   CERTIFICATE COURSE IN ANALYSIS AND PRESENTATION OF DATA
207E   INTRODUCTORY COURSE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT
207F   PERSONALITY AND SOFTSKILLS DEVELOPMENT
207G   INTERNATIONAL ETIQUETTES AND MANNERISMS
207H   FOREIGN LANGUAGE
207H1  FOREIGN LANGUAGE (ADVANCED)
207I   YOGA AND MEDITATION
207J   GROUND AND SPORTS MANAGEMENT
207K   VALUE EDUCATION AND GENDER EQUALITY
207L   UGC/SPPU APPROVED ONLINE COURSES
207O   COLLEGE COURSE UNDER SPECIFIC SCHEME
299    DEMOCRACY, ELECTION AND GOVERNANCE
G-1    PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GROUP-I, SEM-II)

Semester: 3

Code   Paper Title
301    ELEMENTS OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
302    GLOBAL COMPETENCIES AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
303    INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS
304    PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
307(1M)BASIC COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS
307(2N)ADVANCED COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS
A305   FRENCH (I)
A306   SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (I) + BUSINESS EXPOSURE
B305   GERMAN (I)
B306   LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT (I) + BUSINESS EXPOSURE

Semester: 4

Code   Paper Title
401    Import Export Procedure
402    Research Methodology
403    Business Ethics
404    Management Information System
407(A) Basic Managerial Skills
407(B) Communication Skills for Managers
407(C )Tally and Computer Based Accounting
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407(D) Certificate Course in Analysis and Presentation of Data
407(E )Introductory Course in Disaster Management
407(F) Personality and Soft Skills Development
407(G) International Etiquette and Mannerisms
407(H) Foreign Language
407(H-I)Advance Foreign Language
407(I) Yoga and Meditation
407(J) Ground and Sports Management
407(K) Value Education and Gender Equality
407(L) UGC / SPPU Approved online courses
407(O) College Course Under Specific Scheme.
407(P) PACKING AND MATERIAL HANDLING
407(Q) VEDIC MATHEMATICS
407(R) CARRYING FORWARDING ACTTIVITIES
A405   Foreign Language II French( II)
A406   International Warehouse & Supply Chain Management. (II ) + Computer Course and
Projects
B405   Foreign Language II German (II)
B406   International Logistics & Port Management (II) + Computer Course and Projects

Semester: 5

Code   Paper Title
501    International Relations
502    International Business Law
503    Business Reporting and Analysis
504    Foreign Exchange Management
A505   International Marketing Management
A506   Legal Dimensions in International Marketing (II)
B505   International Financial Management
B506   Legal Dimensions in Financial Management (II)
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              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300076   SEAT NO.: 50169   NAME: AARUSH MANAPURE  Mother's Name :- JAYASHRI
MANAPURE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 026    ---  P 026  P 018    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 020  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

104         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 012    ---  P 024  P 014    ---    ---  050       4     4  B    6  24

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 5.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 126

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 015  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 030    ---  P 045  P 018    ---    ---  093       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 028  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 019  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 020  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 022    ---  P 029  P 018    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 025  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 027  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 026    ---    ---  P 041  067       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 030    ---  P 032  P 017    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 027  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 021  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 020  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 044  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 024    ---  P 035  P 010    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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501         * 025  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 022  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 024  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 025  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 026    ---  * 031  * 018    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 027    ---    ---  * 042  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SGPA: (1) 5.73, (2) 8.59, (3) 8.36, (4) 8.27, (5) 8.32

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PRN: 1032300002   SEAT NO.: 50170   NAME: ADWANI YAASHIKA RAJKUMAR  Mother's Name :-
SIMRAN ADWANI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 026    ---  P 047  P 016    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 016  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 029  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  090       3     3  O   10  30

105         P 022  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 023    ---  P 041  P 018    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 043    ---  043       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 027  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 046  P 017    ---    ---  092       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 029  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  093       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 023  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 016  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 025    ---  P 039  P 020    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 202

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 018  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 023  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 044  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 019    ---  P 025  P 009    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 024  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 016  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 022  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 041    ---    ---  P 043  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 036  P 010    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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501         * 027  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 026  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 026  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 026  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 024    ---  * 037  * 018    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 022    ---    ---  * 046  068       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SGPA: (1) 9.00, (2) 9.18, (3) 8.27, (4) 8.55, (5) 8.32

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PRN: 1032300057   SEAT NO.: 50171   NAME: AGARWAL VANSHIKA SACHIN  Mother's Name :-
SAACHI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 017  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 023    ---  P 032  P 014    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 027  P 068    ---    ---    ---    ---  095       3     3  O   10  30

104         P 027  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 019  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 015    ---  P 030  P 016    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 024    ---  024       2     2  C    5  10

First Semester SGPA : 7.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 167

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 024    ---  P 029  P 014    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 019  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 013  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 017    ---  P 030  P 013    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 181

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 014  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 016  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

304         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 035  062       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 016    ---  P 026  P 008    ---    ---  050       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 157

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 020  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 021  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 013  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 019  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 040  078       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 033  P 009    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 172

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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501         * 018  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

502         * 024  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 023  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 025  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 040  * 017    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 024    ---    ---  * 044  068       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SGPA: (1) 7.59, (2) 8.23, (3) 7.14, (4) 7.82, (5) 8.18

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PRN: 1032300036   SEAT NO.: 50172   NAME: ANKANA RAHA  Mother's Name :- SANCHITA RAHA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 023  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 019    ---  P 036  P 014    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 026  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 029  P 065    ---    ---    ---    ---  094       3     3  O   10  30

105         P 030  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

106         P 022    ---  P 036  P 017    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 043    ---  043       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 191

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 030    ---  P 042  P 018    ---    ---  090       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 024  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 017  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 026  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

206         P 027    ---  P 023  P 020    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 043    ---  043       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 018  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 027  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 025    ---    ---  P 044  069       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 029    ---  P 039  P 015    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 017  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 026  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 018  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 046  081       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 016    ---  P 032  P 009    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 016  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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502         * 025  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 021  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 019  * 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

B505        * 023    ---  * 028  * 016    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 028    ---    ---  * 045  073       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 164

SGPA: (1) 8.68, (2) 8.86, (3) 8.36, (4) 8.09, (5) 7.45

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300025   SEAT NO.: 50173   NAME: ARAV VASHIST  Mother's Name :- RAJMANI VASHIST
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 023    ---  P 026  P 013    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 023  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 022  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 021    ---  P 031  P 016    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 026    ---  026       2     2  B    6  12

First Semester SGPA : 6.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 148

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 027    ---  P 031  P 014    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 024  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

205         P 014  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 019    ---  P 028  P 015    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 016  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 022  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

A306          ---    ---  P 025    ---    ---  P 042  067       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 013    ---  P 022  P 010    ---    ---  045       4     4  C    5  20

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 164

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 019  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 020  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 016  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 013  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 041  073       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 015    ---  P 027  P 009    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 170

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 019  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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502         * 025  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 023  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

A505        * 025    ---  * 034  * 016    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

A506          ---    ---  * 033    ---    ---  * 034  067       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SGPA: (1) 6.73, (2) 7.55, (3) 7.45, (4) 7.73, (5) 8.18

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300034   SEAT NO.: 50174   NAME: BANGAL MANMIT ABHAY  Mother's Name :- PALLAVI
BANGAL
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 022    ---  P 031  P 010    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

104         P 026  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 019  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 022    ---  P 039  P 017    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 7.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 162

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 027    ---  P 040  P 014    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 027  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 022  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 015  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 019    ---  P 031  P 015    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 023  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 042  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 016    ---  P 033  P 011    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 022  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 022  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 021  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 046  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 017    ---  P 028  P 009    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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501         * 024  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 025  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 023  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 026  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

A505        * 024    ---  * 037  * 019    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

A506          ---    ---  * 039    ---    ---  * 030  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SGPA: (1) 7.36, (2) 8.41, (3) 8.64, (4) 8.55, (5) 8.32

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300019   SEAT NO.: 50175   NAME: BENWAL PREM BHARAT  Mother's Name :- ANITA
BHARAT BENWAL
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 012    ---  P 027  P 013    ---    ---  052       4     4  B    6  24

103         P 023  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 020  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 014    ---  P 021  P 013    ---    ---  048       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 020    ---  020       2     2  D    4   8

First Semester SGPA : 5.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 118

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 026    ---  P 031  P 014    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 022  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

204         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 016  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 015    ---  P 025  P 012    ---    ---  052       4     4  B    6  24

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 156

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 018  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 016  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 016  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 017  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 035  067       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 014    ---  P 024  P 008    ---    ---  046       4     4  C    5  20

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 159

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 014  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

402         P 022  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 012  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 016  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 036  070       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 013    ---  P 029  P 009    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 149

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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501         * 014  * 028$   ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

502         * 019  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

503         * 018  * 028#   ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

504         * 020  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

A505        * 023    ---  * 031  * 015    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 026    ---    ---  * 030  056       6     6  B+   7  42

Fifth Semester SGPA : 6.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 134

$ O.1: 3    (501:3)
# O.4: 6    (503:6)

SGPA: (1) 5.36, (2) 7.09, (3) 7.23, (4) 6.77, (5) 6.09

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300048   SEAT NO.: 50177   NAME: BORATE SAURABH VIJAY  Mother's Name :- SWATI
VIJAY BORATE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 016  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 018    ---  P 029  P 016    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 018  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 019  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 021    ---  P 034  P 017    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 020    ---  020       2     2  D    4   8

First Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 168

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 029    ---  P 034  P 015    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 025  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 015  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 020    ---  P 034  P 016    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 018  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 020  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 037  070       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 018    ---  P 027  P 011    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 020  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 029  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 019  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 018  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 039    ---    ---  P 046  085       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 019    ---  P 032  P 014    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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continued....

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 021  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 027  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 020  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 028  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 041  * 015    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 037    ---    ---  * 047  084       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

SGPA: (1) 7.64, (2) 8.18, (3) 8.00, (4) 8.32, (5) 8.59
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300074   SEAT NO.: 50178   NAME: CHIKNE VEDANT SACHIN  Mother's Name :-
SHUBHANGI SACHIN CHIKNE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 015    ---  P 020  P 012    ---    ---  047       4     4  C    5  20

103         P 020  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

104         P 012  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 015  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 014    ---  P 020  P 015    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 5.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 124

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

202         P 020    ---  P 021  P 014    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

203         P 018  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

204         P 017  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 016    ---  P 021  P 012    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 5.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 124

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 015  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

303         P 012  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

304         P 016  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 020    ---    ---  P 040  060       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 018    ---  P 028  * 015    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 144

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 017  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 020  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

403         * 012  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

404         P 015  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 021    ---    ---  P 042  063       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 013    ---  P 029  P 009    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 132

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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continued....

501         * 013  * 012    ---    ---    ---    ---  025 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

502         * 019  * 022    ---    ---    ---    ---  041 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 017  * 018    ---    ---    ---    ---  035 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

504         * 014  * 016    ---    ---    ---    ---  030 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

B505        * 015    ---  * 027  * 015    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 020$   ---    ---  * 039  059       6     6  B+   7  42

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 10/22 Total Credit Points: 70

$ O.1: 2    (B506:2)

SGPA: (1) 5.64, (2) 5.64, (3) 6.55, (4) 6.00, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300049   SEAT NO.: 50179   NAME: CHINIKAMWALA MOHAMMED YUSUF  Mother's Name :-
ARWA CHINIKAMWALA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 022  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 028    ---  P 035  P 010    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 028  P 066    ---    ---    ---    ---  094       3     3  O   10  30

104         P 029  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 019  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

106         P 023    ---  P 041  P 019    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 029    ---  029       2     2  B+   7  14

First Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 066    ---    ---    ---    ---  090       3     3  O   10  30

202         P 029    ---  P 046  P 015    ---    ---  090       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 027  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  090       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 018  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 013  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 013    ---  P 045  P 015    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 026  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

302         P 028  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 027  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 025  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 028    ---  028       2     2  B+   7  14

A306          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 045  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 027    ---  P 042  P 014    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 191

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 028  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  092       3     3  O   10  30

403         P 022  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 026  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 042    ---    ---  P 048  090       4     4  O   10  40

B405        P 014    ---  P 038  P 009    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 9.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 199

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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continued....

501         * 026  * 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 025  * 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 025  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 030  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

A505        * 030    ---  * 037  * 020    ---    ---  087       4     4  A+   9  36

A506          ---    ---  * 032    ---    ---  * 048  080       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SGPA: (1) 8.77, (2) 8.91, (3) 8.68, (4) 9.05, (5) 9.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300068   SEAT NO.: 50180   NAME: CHOUDHARI SNEHA AKASH  Mother's Name :-
CHOUDHARI ANIMA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 018  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 017    ---  P 037  P 016    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 022  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 023  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 013  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 019    ---  P 042  P 018    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 026    ---  P 044  P 014    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 021  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 018  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 022    ---  P 037  P 018    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 024  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 020  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 040  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 021    ---  P 037  P 011    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 023  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 023  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 046  086       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 017    ---  P 039  P 014    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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continued....

501         * 021  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 027  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 025  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 025  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 024    ---  * 039  * 016    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 034    ---    ---  * 045  079       6     6  A+   9  54

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       1     1  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

SGPA: (1) 8.09, (2) 8.50, (3) 8.50, (4) 8.59, (5) 8.73
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300042   SEAT NO.: 50181   NAME: CHOUDHARY JEETESH DEVARAM  Mother's Name :-
ATIYA CHOUDHARY
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 019  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 023    ---  P 041  P 013    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 020  P 065    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 025  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 026  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

106         P 020    ---  P 041  P 017    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 030    ---  P 046  P 015    ---    ---  091       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 029  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  091       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 019  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 025  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

206         P 021    ---  P 034  P 017    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 027  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 027  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 039  076       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 024    ---  P 039  P 018    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 197

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 025  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 026  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 044  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 021    ---  P 045  P 017    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 027  * 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 028  * 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 025  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 029  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

A505        * 025    ---  * 040  * 016    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

A506          ---    ---  * 039    ---    ---  * 037  076       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SGPA: (1) 8.91, (2) 9.00, (3) 8.95, (4) 8.91, (5) 9.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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Page 27

PRN: 1032300016   SEAT NO.: 50182   NAME: DAUNDKAR SOHAM PRAVIN  Mother's Name :- PORNIMA
PRAVIN DAUNDKAR
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 020    ---  P 034  P 018    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 023  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 022  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 013  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 020    ---  P 034  P 018    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 175

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 029    ---  P 032  P 016    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 027  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 014  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 015    ---  P 031  P 012    ---    ---  058       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 175

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 026  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 022  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 042  076       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 024    ---  P 035  P 016    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 022  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 021  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 044  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 019    ---  P 043  P 017    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 025  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 024  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 026  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 025    ---  * 041  * 017    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 035    ---    ---  * 043  078       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

SGPA: (1) 7.95, (2) 7.95, (3) 8.55, (4) 8.77, (5) 8.59

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300066   SEAT NO.: 50183   NAME: DUSHYANT SINGH BHATI  Mother's Name :- AVAN
KANWAR
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 014    ---  P 023  P 012    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

103         P 012$ P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

104         P 016  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 017    ---  P 034  P 012    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

107F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 6.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 137

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

202         P 026    ---  P 028  P 014    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 022  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

205         P 014  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 019    ---  P 025  P 015    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 141

$ O.1: 1    (103:1)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 017  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 025  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 040  073       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 017    ---  P 032  P 010    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 022  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 021  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 016  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 045  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 014    ---  P 037  P 009    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 018  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

502         * 022  * 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 022  * 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 025  * 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

A505        * 022    ---  * 034  * 016    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 040  070       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 167

SGPA: (1) 6.23, (2) 6.41, (3) 8.00, (4) 8.14, (5) 7.59

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300029   SEAT NO.: 50184   NAME: GARG HITEN MANOJ  Mother's Name :- SARITA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 020    ---  P 032  P 015    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 022  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 023  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 020  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 013    ---  P 035  P 015    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 177

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 028    ---  P 042  P 016    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 024  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 022  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 019    ---  P 036  P 015    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 022  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 024  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 042  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 027    ---  P 041  P 015    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 191

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 026  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 028  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 016  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 019  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 042    ---    ---  P 045  087       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 015    ---  P 038  P 016    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 016  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 022  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 023  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 030  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 022    ---  * 035  * 015    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 041    ---    ---  * 035  076       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

SGPA: (1) 8.05, (2) 8.41, (3) 8.68, (4) 8.41, (5) 8.41

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300055   SEAT NO.: 50185   NAME: GHISARE SANSKRUTI SANTOSH  Mother's Name :-
GHISARE JYOTI SANTOSH
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 023    ---  P 037  P 017    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 014  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 025  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 026  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

106         P 028    ---  P 043  P 019    ---    ---  090       4     4  O   10  40

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 026    ---  P 043  P 014    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 026  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 012  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 023    ---  P 034  P 019    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 027  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 029  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 028  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 026  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 047  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 027    ---  P 039  P 010    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 197

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 029  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 025  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 026  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 041    ---    ---  P 047  088       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 037  P 013    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)
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501         * 024  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 029  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 025  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 029  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 027    ---  * 040  * 017    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 040    ---    ---  * 047  087       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SGPA: (1) 8.91, (2) 8.64, (3) 8.95, (4) 8.73, (5) 9.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300035   SEAT NO.: 50186   NAME: GHORPADE KRISH RAMESH  Mother's Name :- SHARDA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 020  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 021    ---  P 037  P 016    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 019  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

104         P 019  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

105         P 019  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 021    ---  P 022  P 017    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 168

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 025    ---  P 038  P 014    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 025  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 017  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 028  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 022    ---  P 033  P 018    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 177

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 026  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 013  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 020  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 042  069       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 015    ---  P 036  P 010    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 021  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 022  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 015  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 017  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  * 022  058       4     4  B+   7  28

B405        * 025    ---  P 037  * 015    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 015  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 023  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 36

continued....

503         * 020  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 019    ---    ---    ---    ---  042 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

A505        * 022    ---  * 006  * 013    ---    ---  041 FFF   4     0  F    0   0

A506          ---    ---  * 031    ---    ---  * 023  054       6     6  B    6  36

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"C"       1     1  C        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 15/22 Total Credit Points: 105

SGPA: (1) 7.64, (2) 8.05, (3) 7.68, (4) 7.55, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300032   SEAT NO.: 50187   NAME: GITE SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT  Mother's Name :-
SUNITA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 016    ---  P 028  P 015    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

103         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

104         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 012  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 016    ---  P 021  P 015    ---    ---  052       4     4  B    6  24

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 5.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 128

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 024    ---  P 025  P 014    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 021  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

204         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

205         P 017  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 013    ---  P 020  P 015    ---    ---  048       4     4  C    5  20

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 133

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 018  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 019  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

304         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 025    ---    ---  P 040  065       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 012    ---  P 034  P 008    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 157

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 017  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 025  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 015  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 025  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 040  078       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 037  P 010    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 173

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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501         * 016  * 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

502         * 024  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 021  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 022  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

A505        * 024    ---  * 029  * 016    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 023    ---    ---  * 032  055       6     6  B+   7  42

Fifth Semester SGPA : 6.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152

SGPA: (1) 5.82, (2) 6.05, (3) 7.14, (4) 7.86, (5) 6.91

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300023   SEAT NO.: 50188   NAME: GOHER AMAN SANTOSH  Mother's Name :- ASHA
SANTOSH GOHER
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 020    ---  P 037  P 016    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 019  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 016  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 024    ---  P 033  P 015    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 023    ---  023       2     2  C    5  10

First Semester SGPA : 6.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 137

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 027    ---  P 035  P 014    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 022  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 019  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 017    ---  P 023  P 013    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 151

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 017  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

303         P 013  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

304         P 019  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 022    ---    ---  P 041  063       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 022    ---  P 025  P 016    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 153

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 016  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 020  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 012  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 013  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A406          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 038  065       4     4  A    8  32

B405        * 025    ---  P 030  P 009    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

GR2-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 159

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

502         * 014  * 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

503         * 019  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

504         * 023  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

B505        * 015    ---  * 026  * 015    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 020    ---    ---  * 034  054       6     6  B    6  36

Fifth Semester SGPA : 5.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 124

SGPA: (1) 6.23, (2) 6.86, (3) 6.95, (4) 7.23, (5) 5.64

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
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PRN: 1032300059   SEAT NO.: 50189   NAME: HARSHI YADAV  Mother's Name :- ARTI YADAV
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 023  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 022    ---  P 032  P 019    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 019  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 027  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 019  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 024    ---  P 044  P 018    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 030    ---  P 030  P 017    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 027  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 025  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 021    ---  P 032  P 017    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 018  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 029  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 027  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 046  078       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 025    ---  P 039  P 017    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 025  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 021  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 020  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 045  081       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 022    ---  P 042  P 017    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 019  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 025  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 025  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 026  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 024    ---  * 038  * 016    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 045  075       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

SGPA: (1) 8.64, (2) 8.55, (3) 8.45, (4) 8.73, (5) 8.59

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300022   SEAT NO.: 50190   NAME: HEMADE NAMRATA BHASKAR  Mother's Name :-
SUCHITRA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 014    ---  P 020  P 018    ---    ---  052       4     4  B    6  24

103         P 015  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

104         P 017  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 012  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 012$   ---  P 021  P 012    ---    ---  045       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 5.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 117

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

202         P 022    ---  P 030  P 014    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 019  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

204         P 012  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 013    ---  P 021  P 012    ---    ---  046       4     4  C    5  20

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 5.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 125

$ O.1: 2    (106:2)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 012  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

303         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 012$ P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 012    ---  P 048  P 012    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

A306          ---    ---  P 024    ---    ---  P 030  054       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "C"       1     1  C        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 148

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 013  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 027  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 012  * 010    ---    ---    ---    ---  022 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

404         P 013  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A405        P 024    ---  P 042  P 020    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 029    ---    ---  * 023  052       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 19/22 Total Credit Points: 132

$ O.1: 2    (304:2)



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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Second Year Result : Fail A.T.K.T.   Total Credits Earned : 41/44

SGPA: (1) 5.32, (2) 5.68, (3) 6.73, (4) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300014   SEAT NO.: 50191   NAME: INGALE ROHAN ANIL  Mother's Name :- RUPALI ANIL
INGALE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 025  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 022    ---  P 032  P 016    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 025  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 020  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 015  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 020    ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 032  P 017    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 022  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 019  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 026    ---  P 034  P 020    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 024  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 020  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 042  069       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 022    ---  P 037  P 010    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 026  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 017  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 022  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 046  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 018    ---  P 038  P 009    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 46

continued....

501         * 020  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

502         * 028  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 025  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

B505        * 023    ---  * 032  * 016    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 034    ---    ---  * 042  076       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

SGPA: (1) 8.32, (2) 8.59, (3) 8.18, (4) 8.27, (5) 8.14

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300017   SEAT NO.: 50193   NAME: JAGTAP SANJANA RAJESH  Mother's Name :- JAGTAP
HEMA RAJESH
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 022    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 019  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 025  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 023  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 019    ---  P 030  P 017    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 024    ---  P 034  P 014    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 024  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 020  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 020  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 018    ---  P 045  P 014    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 019  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 024  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 042  070       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 020    ---  P 038  P 008    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 020  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 029  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 020  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 024  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 044  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 016    ---  P 036  P 009    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 021  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 027  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 023  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 024    ---  * 041  * 016    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 028    ---    ---  * 045  073       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SGPA: (1) 8.55, (2) 8.45, (3) 8.18, (4) 8.55, (5) 8.18
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 49

PRN: 1032300058   SEAT NO.: 50194   NAME: JAGTAP SHARDUL MAHENDRA  Mother's Name :-
PRADNYA MAHENDRA JAGTAP
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 020  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 024    ---  P 035  P 014    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 021  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 017  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

105         P 014  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 020    ---  P 039  P 016    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 168

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 027    ---  P 028  P 014    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 023  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 016  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 014  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 020    ---  P 033  P 016    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 019  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 019  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 014  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 021  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 038  071       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 016    ---  P 031  P 012    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 164

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 016  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 023  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 012  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 018  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 039    ---    ---  P 042  081       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 014    ---  P 027  P 016    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 170

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 018  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 027  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 020  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 027  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

A505        * 024    ---  * 026  * 015    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 033    ---    ---  * 038  071       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

SGPA: (1) 7.64, (2) 7.68, (3) 7.45, (4) 7.73, (5) 8.14

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300067   SEAT NO.: 50195   NAME: JAIN HITISHA SHEETALKUMAR  Mother's Name :-
VANITA JAIN
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 019    ---  P 045  P 018    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 014  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 021  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

105         P 017  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 019    ---  P 036  P 015    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 7.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 171

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 022    ---  P 037  P 013    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 025  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 015  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 014  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 012    ---  P 039  P 016    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 020    ---  020       2     2  D    4   8

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 165

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 018  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 017  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 016  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 020  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 040  076       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 018    ---  P 046  P 015    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 018  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 025  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 016  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 017  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 040  076       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 022    ---  P 038  P 010    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 019  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 025  * 011    ---    ---    ---    ---  036 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 021  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

A505        * 024    ---  * 029  * 018    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 028    ---    ---  * 040  068       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 19/22 Total Credit Points: 149

SGPA: (1) 7.77, (2) 7.50, (3) 8.27, (4) 8.27, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300052   SEAT NO.: 50196   NAME: JAIN VIDHI HASMUKH  Mother's Name :- USHA JAIN
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 017  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 019    ---  P 030  P 014    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 019  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 021  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

105         P 016  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 016    ---  P 021  P 016    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 158

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 028    ---  P 035  P 015    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 028  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

205         P 016  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 012    ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 173

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 013  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 017  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 022  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 032  068       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 013    ---  P 028  P 008    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 162

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 018  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

402         P 023  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

403         * 014  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 018  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 040  075       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 031  P 009    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 162

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 020  * 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 023  * 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

503         * 018  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

A505        * 025    ---  * 020  * 018    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 029    ---    ---  * 042  071       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 161

SGPA: (1) 7.18, (2) 7.86, (3) 7.36, (4) 7.36, (5) 7.32

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300038   SEAT NO.: 50197   NAME: JARIAL PRACHI DEVENDER  Mother's Name :-
KANCHAN DEVENDER JARIAL
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 024    ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 020  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 029  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 020  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 019    ---  P 036  P 017    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 028    ---  P 045  P 014    ---    ---  087       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 023  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 022  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 018  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 022    ---  P 041  P 018    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 024  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 020  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 046  083       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 029    ---  P 039  P 008    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 028  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 028  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 021  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 028  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 044  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 025    ---  P 039  P 018    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 024  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 028  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 026  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 029  * 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 027    ---  * 042  * 019    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 041    ---    ---  * 048  089       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SGPA: (1) 8.41, (2) 8.73, (3) 8.55, (4) 8.77, (5) 8.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300044   SEAT NO.: 50198   NAME: JATHADE ABHISHEK SUDHIR  Mother's Name :-
VAISHALI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 018    ---  P 023  P 013    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

103         P 019  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 015  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

105         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 014    ---  P 020  P 015    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 5.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 125

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 026    ---  P 029  P 014    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 017  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 015  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 018    ---  P 038  P 014    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 157

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 015  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

303         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 015  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 022    ---    ---  P 041  063       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 020    ---  P 027  P 008    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 149

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 022  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 012  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 016  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 044  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 014    ---  P 033  P 012    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 161

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 013  * 023    ---    ---    ---    ---  036 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

502         * 018  * 020    ---    ---    ---    ---  038 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 020  * 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

504         * 016  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

B505        * 013    ---  * 022  * 016    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

B506          ---    ---  * 016    ---    ---  * 034  050 FFF   6     0  F    0   0

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 10/22 Total Credit Points: 54

SGPA: (1) 5.68, (2) 7.14, (3) 6.77, (4) 7.32, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300028   SEAT NO.: 50199   NAME: KAMTI RAHULKUMAR MANOJ  Mother's Name :- RENU
DEVI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 022    ---  P 022  P 012    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

103         P 025  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 016  P 028$   ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 012    ---  P 020  P 014    ---    ---  046       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 5.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 123

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 024    ---  P 031  P 014    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 016  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

204         P 015  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 012  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 017    ---  P 029  P 013    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 020    ---  020       2     2  D    4   8

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 134

$ O.1: 1    (104:1)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 012  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

303         P 013  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 014  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 029    ---    ---  P 039  068       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 017    ---  P 038  P 009    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "C"       1     1  C        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 147

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

402         P 020  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

403         P 012  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 013  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 022    ---    ---  P 039  061       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 013    ---  P 033  P 009    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 138

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 020    ---    ---    ---    ---  033 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

502         * 016  * 012    ---    ---    ---    ---  028 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 012  * 024    ---    ---    ---    ---  036 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

504         * 012  * 023    ---    ---    ---    ---  035 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

B505        * 013    ---  * 020$ * 016    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

B506          ---    ---  * 009    ---    ---  * 035  044 FFF   6     0  F    0   0

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 4/22 Total Credit Points: 20

$ O.1: 1    (B505:1)

SGPA: (1) 5.59, (2) 6.09, (3) 6.68, (4) 6.27, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300011   SEAT NO.: 50200   NAME: KATALE TEJAM ANIL  Mother's Name :- SANGITA
ANIL KATALE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 013  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 017    ---  P 028  P 009    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

103         P 019  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 016  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

105         P 018  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 015    ---  P 025  P 009    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 025    ---  025       2     2  B    6  12

First Semester SGPA : 5.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 131

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 028    ---  P 031  P 014    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 021  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 012  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 012  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 015    ---  P 035  P 012    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 160

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 018  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 015  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 016  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 040  068       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 017    ---  P 028  P 008    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       1     1  D        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 015  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 025  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 013  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 019  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 038  073       4     4  A    8  32

B405        * 025    ---  P 035  * 015    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 174

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 013  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

502         * 021  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

503         * 013  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 022  * 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

B505        * 019    ---  * 038  * 014    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 041  071       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 155

SGPA: (1) 5.95, (2) 7.27, (3) 7.41, (4) 7.91, (5) 7.05

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300027   SEAT NO.: 50201   NAME: KHAN MOHAMMED SABIR IMRAN  Mother's Name :-
NILOFAR
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 016  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 023    ---  P 042  P 015    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 022  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 027  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 016    ---  P 021  P 016    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 026    ---  026       2     2  B    6  12

First Semester SGPA : 7.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 156

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 026    ---  P 030  P 014    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 022  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

204         P 022  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 014  P 028#   ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 016    ---  P 030  P 012    ---    ---  058       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 153

# O.4: 7    (205:7)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 013  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

302         P 013  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 014  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 020  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

A305        P 024    ---  P 037  P 020    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

A306          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 044  077       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       4     4  D        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 168

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 021  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 016  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 017  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A405        P 027    ---  P 039  P 020    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 042  078       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 022  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 024  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 018  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 022  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 020    ---  * 037  * 016    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 031    ---    ---  * 044  075       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

SGPA: (1) 7.09, (2) 6.95, (3) 7.64, (4) 8.09, (5) 8.27

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300015   SEAT NO.: 50202   NAME: KHIRASKAR SIDDHI SANDEEP  Mother's Name :-
MAMTA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 019    ---  P 035  P 015    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 021  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 020  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 017    ---  P 029  P 016    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 022    ---  P 025  P 014    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 019  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 016  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

205         P 015  P 028#   ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 022    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 159

# O.4: 7    (205:7)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 019  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 014  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 018  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 042  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 029    ---  P 037  P 009    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 172

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 025  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 018  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 020  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 044  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 036  P 009    ---    ---  058       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 020  * 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 024  * 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 024  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 033  * 017    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 028    ---    ---  * 041  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 173

SGPA: (1) 7.41, (2) 7.23, (3) 7.82, (4) 8.00, (5) 7.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300033   SEAT NO.: 50203   NAME: KHUNTE TANVI SANDEEP  Mother's Name :- SUSHMA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 023  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 020    ---  P 036  P 015    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 018  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 012  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 016    ---  P 028  P 015    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 159

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 026    ---  P 034  P 014    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 020  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 015  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 018  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 017    ---  P 040  P 013    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 173

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 017  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 018  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 016  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 040  075       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 019    ---  P 037  P 009    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 028  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 015  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 021  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 043  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 019    ---  P 033  P 010    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 023  * 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 026  * 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 023  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 025  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 019    ---  * 034  * 017    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 031    ---    ---  * 046  077       6     6  A+   9  54

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       1     1  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

SGPA: (1) 7.23, (2) 7.86, (3) 8.36, (4) 8.32, (5) 8.14
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300031   SEAT NO.: 50204   NAME: KHUSHI SAPRA  Mother's Name :- SANDHYA SAPRA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 023  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 026    ---  P 043  P 016    ---    ---  085       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 025  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 028  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 023  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

106         P 018    ---  P 042  P 019    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 045  P 017    ---    ---  091       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 025  P 066    ---    ---    ---    ---  091       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 023  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 025  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 023    ---  P 041  P 019    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 197

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 021  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 018    ---  P 033  P 015    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

A306          ---    ---  P 039    ---    ---  P 042  081       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 024  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 023  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A405        P 027    ---  P 042  P 020    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 042    ---    ---  P 046  088       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 025  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 029  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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503         * 025  * 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 027  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 026    ---  * 039  * 016    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 034    ---    ---  * 048  082       6     6  A+   9  54

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"O"       4     4  O        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SGPA: (1) 8.91, (2) 8.95, (3) 8.64, (4) 8.77, (5) 8.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300026   SEAT NO.: 50205   NAME: KIRTI KIRAN  Mother's Name :- LT. SHASHI KALA
KIRAN
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 017  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 023    ---  P 038  P 013    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 017  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 023  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 018  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 020    ---  P 028  P 018    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 029    ---  P 043  P 014    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 024  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 026    ---  P 034  P 020    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 172

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 026  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 022  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 020  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 038  066       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 027    ---  P 037  P 013    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 024  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 019  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 021  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 042  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 032  P 014    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 027  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 024  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 026  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 026    ---  * 038  * 016    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 028    ---    ---  * 043  071       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SGPA: (1) 7.55, (2) 7.82, (3) 8.50, (4) 8.27, (5) 8.32

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300030   SEAT NO.: 50206   NAME: KODACHI SHIVSHANKAR SAMBHU  Mother's Name :-
SUREKHA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 018  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 017    ---  P 025  P 014    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

103         P 022  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

104         P 021  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 017    ---  P 026  P 015    ---    ---  058       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 6.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 140

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 015  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 027    ---  P 028  P 014    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 014  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

205         P 015  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 015    ---  P 026  P 012    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 158

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 017  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 017  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 022  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 029    ---    ---  P 039  068       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 012    ---  P 035  P 009    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 161

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 019  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 024  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 012  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 040  073       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 016    ---  P 034  P 010    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 155

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 015  * 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

502         * 019  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

503         * 020  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 020  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

B505        * 016    ---  * 028  * 016    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 023    ---    ---  * 039  062       6     6  A    8  48

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       1     1  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 6.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152

SGPA: (1) 6.36, (2) 7.18, (3) 7.32, (4) 7.05, (5) 6.91
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300041   SEAT NO.: 50207   NAME: KOLI CHETAN GOKUL  Mother's Name :- NALITA
GOKUL KOLI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 016  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 014    ---  P 025  P 014    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

103         P 025  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 020  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 024  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 017    ---  P 022  P 016    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 6.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 150

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 020    ---  P 029  P 014    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 022  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 020  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 020  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 022    ---  P 026  P 018    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 019  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

302         P 019  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

303         P 016  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

304         P 018  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 023    ---    ---  P 040  063       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 025    ---  P 035  P 012    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 150

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 018  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 020  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

403         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

404         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 038    ---  038       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 039  066       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 018    ---  P 034  P 014    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 145

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 016  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

502         * 022  * 014    ---    ---    ---    ---  036 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 018  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 018  * 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

B505        * 015    ---  * 023  * 017    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 040  070       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 19/22 Total Credit Points: 124

SGPA: (1) 6.82, (2) 8.09, (3) 6.82, (4) 6.59, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300006   SEAT NO.: 50208   NAME: MANDHARE MAHESH DNYANESHWAR  Mother's Name :-
JAYASHRI MANDHARE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 019    ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 016  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 022  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 019  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 022    ---  P 032  P 018    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 181

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 026    ---  P 038  P 014    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 026  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 019  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 026    ---  P 036  P 020    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 026  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 026  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 021  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 042  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 027    ---  P 036  P 015    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 194

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 020  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 046  083       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 033  P 010    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 024  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 022  * 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

503         * 022  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 023    ---  * 029  * 016    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 044  074       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 170

SGPA: (1) 8.23, (2) 8.64, (3) 8.82, (4) 8.27, (5) 7.73

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300005   SEAT NO.: 50209   NAME: MASHRAQUE TASNEEM ABBAS ALI  Mother's Name :-
NASEEM ABBAS ALI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 020    ---  P 029  P 015    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 019  P 068    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 026  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 023  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 019    ---  P 035  P 018    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 027  P 065    ---    ---    ---    ---  092       3     3  O   10  30

202         P 028    ---  P 037  P 015    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 025  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 020  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 018  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 026    ---  P 038  P 020    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 023  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 031    ---    ---  P 041  072       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 027    ---  P 038  P 017    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 028  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 044  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 016    ---  P 038  P 014    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 020  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 024  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 025    ---  * 036  * 016    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 033    ---    ---  * 042  075       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

SGPA: (1) 8.36, (2) 8.86, (3) 8.50, (4) 8.18, (5) 8.45

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300069   SEAT NO.: 50210   NAME: MASKE ARYAN PRASHANT  Mother's Name :- SUVARNA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 021    ---  P 024  P 012    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

103         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

104         P 015  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

105         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 015    ---  P 021  P 015    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 023    ---  023       2     2  C    5  10

First Semester SGPA : 5.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 116

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 020  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 021    ---  P 033  P 014    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 022  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 015  P 028#   ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

205         P 013  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 019    ---  P 026  P 015    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "C"       2     2  C        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152

# O.4: 6    (204:6)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 018  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 015  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

304         P 021  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 025    ---    ---  P 042  067       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 012    ---  P 046  P 008    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       4     4  B        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 165

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

402         P 024  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

403         P 012  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 014  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 020#   ---    ---  P 044  064       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 018    ---  P 045  P 010    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 148

# O.4: 3    (A406:3)



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

502         * 018  * 022    ---    ---    ---    ---  040 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 018  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 015  * 024    ---    ---    ---    ---  039 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

B505        * 013    ---  * 020  * 016    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

B506          ---    ---  * 021    ---    ---  * 033  054       6     6  B    6  36

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 16/22 Total Credit Points: 89

SGPA: (1) 5.27, (2) 6.91, (3) 7.50, (4) 6.73, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300062   SEAT NO.: 50211   NAME: MAVLINGKAR SARANG VIVEKANAND  Mother's Name :-
KARUNA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 013    ---  P 036  P 017    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 024  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 017  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 016  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 017    ---  P 032  P 017    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 037  P 017    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 021  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 015  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 022    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 019  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 024  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 023  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 019  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 039  067       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 028    ---  P 046  P 018    ---    ---  092       4     4  O   10  40

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       4     4  D        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 022  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 015  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 016  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 044  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 024    ---  P 046  P 014    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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501         * 020  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 022  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 015  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 029  * 017    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 023    ---    ---  * 039  062       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 173

SGPA: (1) 7.55, (2) 8.09, (3) 8.41, (4) 8.36, (5) 7.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300061   SEAT NO.: 50212   NAME: MHANKALE ANNMARY PAULOS  Mother's Name :- JESSY
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 024    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 022  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 026  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 024  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 021    ---  P 037  P 017    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 027    ---  P 040  P 014    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 021  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 022  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 028  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 024    ---  P 038  P 020    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 028  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 024  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 021  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 026    ---    ---  P 042  068       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 027    ---  P 040  P 011    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 026  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 020  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 027  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 039    ---    ---  P 046  085       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 025    ---  P 033  P 017    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 024  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 025  * 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 019  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 028  * 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 023    ---  * 031  * 016    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 034    ---    ---  * 040  074       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 8.32, (2) 8.77, (3) 8.09, (4) 8.64, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300009   SEAT NO.: 50213   NAME: MILKHE SAMARTH MANOJ  Mother's Name :- VIDYA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 020    ---  P 039  P 017    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 026  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 022  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 019  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 013    ---  P 032  P 016    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 028  P 017    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 021  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 021  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 016  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 020    ---  P 040  P 016    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 022  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 018  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 040  068       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 012    ---  P 045  P 009    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 026  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 022  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 016  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 042  078       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 034  P 009    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 023  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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502         * 026  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 019  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 035  * 016    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 033    ---    ---  * 044  077       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

SGPA: (1) 8.41, (2) 8.27, (3) 8.18, (4) 8.09, (5) 8.27

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300051   SEAT NO.: 50214   NAME: MULCHANDANI VEDIKA PREM  Mother's Name :- JANVI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 024  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 026    ---  P 033  P 017    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 021  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 027  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 020  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 025    ---  P 041  P 018    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 194

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 068    ---    ---    ---    ---  093       3     3  O   10  30

202         P 030    ---  P 048  P 018    ---    ---  096       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 024  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 019  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 026  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 026    ---  P 036  P 020    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 202

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 027  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

302         P 026  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 024  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 047  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 030    ---  P 044  P 015    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 197

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 029  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 025  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 046    ---    ---  P 048  094       4     4  O   10  40

B405        P 027    ---  P 037  P 019    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 9.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 200

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 026  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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502         * 030  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 024  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 029  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 024    ---  * 039  * 016    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 033    ---    ---  * 047  080       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SGPA: (1) 8.82, (2) 9.18, (3) 8.95, (4) 9.09, (5) 8.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300071   SEAT NO.: 50215   NAME: NARAWADE MANSI SHASHIKANT  Mother's Name :-
NUTAN
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 020  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 017    ---  P 039  P 016    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 023  P 067    ---    ---    ---    ---  090       3     3  O   10  30

104         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 016  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 023    ---  P 039  P 017    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 029    ---  P 044  P 015    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 017  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 021    ---  P 027  P 017    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       2     2  D        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 019  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 020  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 021  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 036    ---    ---  P 038  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 014    ---  P 023  P 011    ---    ---  048       4     4  C    5  20

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       1     1  D        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       4     4  B        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 165

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 024  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 012$ P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 013  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 025    ---    ---  P 042  067       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 014    ---  P 026  P 009    ---    ---  049       4     4  C    5  20

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 149

$ O.1: 1    (403:1)
Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 020  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 020  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

503         * 020  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 023  * 015    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 041  071       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

SGPA: (1) 8.64, (2) 8.32, (3) 7.50, (4) 6.77, (5) 7.41

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300043   SEAT NO.: 50216   NAME: NARNAWARE VAIBHAV BHASKAR  Mother's Name :-
POOJA BHASKAR NARNAWARE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 019    ---  P 030  P 015    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 023  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 020  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

105         P 023  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 015    ---  P 025  P 016    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 025    ---  025       2     2  B    6  12

First Semester SGPA : 6.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 153

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 027    ---  P 040  P 014    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 021  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 018  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 019  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 015    ---  P 028  P 012    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 019  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 013  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

303         P 015  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

304         P 020  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 037  065       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 014    ---  P 042  P 009    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 151

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

402         P 016  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

403         P 013  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 013  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 011    ---    ---  P 039  050 FFF   4     0  F    0   0

B405        * 025    ---  P 044  * 015    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

GR2-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

Fourth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 18/22 Total Credit Points: 115

Second Year Result : Fail A.T.K.T.   Total Credits Earned : 40/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

502         * 008  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  036 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 020  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 014  * 028$   ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

B505        * 015    ---  * 022  * 014    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

B506          ---    ---  * 030    ---    ---  * 039  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 19/22 Total Credit Points: 117

$ O.1: 1    (504:1)

SGPA: (1) 6.95, (2) 7.41, (3) 6.86, (4) ----, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300050   SEAT NO.: 50217   NAME: NEHA DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY  Mother's Name :- SUNITA
CHOUDHARY
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 022  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 022    ---  P 042  P 015    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 018  P 067    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 026  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 020  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

106         P 028    ---  P 043  P 018    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 027  P 066    ---    ---    ---    ---  093       3     3  O   10  30

202         P 028    ---  P 043  P 017    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 029  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  092       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 023  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 022  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 025    ---  P 038  P 020    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 201

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 026  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

302         P 024  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 029  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 025  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 016    ---  P 042  P 016    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

A306          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 041  075       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 028  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 023  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 020  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A405        P 023    ---  P 040  P 020    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 046  086       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 96

continued....

501         * 026  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 025  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 025  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 028  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 027    ---  * 037  * 016    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 040    ---    ---  * 043  083       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

SGPA: (1) 9.00, (2) 9.14, (3) 8.91, (4) 8.77, (5) 8.73

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300039   SEAT NO.: 50218   NAME: NIGHOT SIDDHANT PANDURANG  Mother's Name :-
VAISAHLI PANDURANG NIGHOT
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 017  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 020    ---  P 034  P 018    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 024  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 016    ---  P 023  P 016    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 7.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 157

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 027    ---  P 041  P 014    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 020  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 017  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 020    ---  P 029  P 017    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 021    ---  021       2     2  D    4   8

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 018  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 019  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 023    ---    ---  P 040  063       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 014    ---  P 028  P 011    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 022  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 020  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 013  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 016  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 020    ---    ---  P 042  062       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 016    ---  P 029  P 014    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 151

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
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           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 98

continued....

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 023  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 021  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 019  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 018  * 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

B505        * 019    ---  * 020  * 017    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 024    ---    ---  * 041  065       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

SGPA: (1) 7.14, (2) 7.41, (3) 7.68, (4) 6.86, (5) 7.68
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300001   SEAT NO.: 50219   NAME: OVHAL AANSH RAHUL  Mother's Name :- HOKESH
RAHUL OVHAL
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 020    ---  P 037  P 014    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 017  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 021  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 012  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 012    ---  P 023  P 016    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

107F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 030    ---  030       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 6.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 141

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 020  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 022    ---  P 036  P 014    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 022  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 019  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

205         P 013  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  041       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 012    ---  P 024  P 012    ---    ---  048       4     4  C    5  20

207D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 022    ---  022       2     2  D    4   8

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 132

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 020  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 021  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 022  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 028    ---  P 045  P 020    ---    ---  093       4     4  O   10  40

A306          ---    ---  P 022    ---    ---  P 039  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 019  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 013  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

403         P 018  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 015  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A405        P 027    ---  P 041  P 020    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 022    ---    ---  P 040  062       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 150

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 019  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

502         * 021  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

503         * 019  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 021  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

A505        * 022    ---  * 026  * 014    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 026    ---    ---  * 034  060       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 6.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152

SGPA: (1) 6.41, (2) 6.00, (3) 8.00, (4) 6.82, (5) 6.91

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300037   SEAT NO.: 50220   NAME: PANDEY SURAJ RAJESH  Mother's Name :- CHANDA
PANDEY
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 016  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 020    ---  P 030  P 012    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 020  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 028  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 020  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 017    ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 029    ---  P 046  P 014    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 025  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 019  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 022    ---  P 042  P 020    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 043    ---  043       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 016  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 022  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 044  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 029    ---  P 041  P 014    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 191

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 026  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 020  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 025  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 046  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 022    ---  P 037  P 018    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 027  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 024  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 027  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 022    ---  * 038  * 016    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 035    ---    ---  * 047  082       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SGPA: (1) 7.55, (2) 8.59, (3) 8.68, (4) 8.59, (5) 8.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300070   SEAT NO.: 50221   NAME: PARMAR HARSHI PUNKESH  Mother's Name :- POONAM
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 013    ---  P 026  P 014    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

103         P 014  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 024  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

105         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 013    ---  P 025  P 017    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 6.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 145

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 020  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 028    ---  P 026  P 016    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 021  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

204         P 012  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

205         P 013  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 012    ---  P 032  P 015    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 020$   ---  020       2     2  D    4   8

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       2     2  D        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 134

$ O.1: 2    (207F:2)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

302         P 018  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 015  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 020    ---  020       2     2  D    4   8

A306          ---    ---  P 026    ---    ---  P 040  066       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 012    ---  P 038  P 008    ---    ---  058       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "C"       1     1  C        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       4     4  D        !

Third Semester SGPA : 6.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 020  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

403         P 019  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 017  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 044  071       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 018    ---  P 043  P 013    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

502         * 024  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 021  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 019  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

A505        * 024    ---  * 034  * 016    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 031    ---    ---  * 040  071       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 167

SGPA: (1) 6.59, (2) 6.09, (3) 6.91, (4) 7.55, (5) 7.59

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300008   SEAT NO.: 50222   NAME: PATIL MAYURI ANIL  Mother's Name :- VARSHA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 022  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 028    ---  P 043  P 018    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 023  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 028  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  091       3     3  O   10  30

105         P 024  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 024    ---  P 044  P 019    ---    ---  087       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 9.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 200

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 046  P 018    ---    ---  093       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 027  P 067    ---    ---    ---    ---  094       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 023  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 026    ---  P 038  P 020    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 202

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 030  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 025  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 025  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 041    ---    ---  P 045  086       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 028    ---  P 035  P 014    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

GR4-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       1     1  O        !

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 194

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 028  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 029  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 025  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 044    ---    ---  P 048  092       4     4  O   10  40

B405        P 020    ---  P 043  P 018    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 9.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 200

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 026  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 029  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 027  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 030  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 027    ---  * 036  * 016    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 037    ---    ---  * 048  085       6     6  A+   9  54

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       1     1  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SGPA: (1) 9.09, (2) 9.18, (3) 8.82, (4) 9.09, (5) 9.00
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300072   SEAT NO.: 50223   NAME: RANJALKAR ANISH PRASHANTH  Mother's Name :-
VRUSHALI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 012    ---  P 033  P 012    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

103         P 013  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 016  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 014  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 012$   ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 022    ---  022       2     2  D    4   8

First Semester SGPA : 7.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 161

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 027    ---  P 046  P 015    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 028  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 024  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

206         P 022    ---  P 043  P 018    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

$ O.1: 1    (106:1)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 012$ P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 021  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 025  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 014  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 023    ---  P 040  P 020    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

A306          ---    ---  P 029    ---    ---  P 032  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       4     4  B        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 020  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 022  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 018  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 014  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A405        P 027    ---  P 043  P 020    ---    ---  090       4     4  O   10  40

A406          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 045  072       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

$ O.1: 2    (301:2)



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * AAA  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  049 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

502         * AAA  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  049 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * AAA  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  053 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

504         * AAA  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  052 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

B505        * AAA    ---  * 032  * AAA    ---    ---  032 FFF   4     0  F    0   0

B506          ---    ---  * 027    ---    ---  * AAA  027 FFF   6     0  F    0   0

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 0/22 Total Credit Points: 0

SGPA: (1) 7.32, (2) 9.00, (3) 8.09, (4) 8.36, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300007   SEAT NO.: 50224   NAME: RATHOD NAYAN LALU  Mother's Name :- SUMAN
RATHOD
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 021    ---  P 027  P 014    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 023  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 019  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 022  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 017    ---  P 029  P 015    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 6.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 153

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 022  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 016    ---  P 027  P 014    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

203         P 026  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 020  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 016  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 019    ---  P 031  P 015    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 171

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 021  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 017  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 020  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 047    ---  047       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 029    ---    ---  P 041  070       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 020    ---  P 045  P 009    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 171

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 019  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 021  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 014  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 017  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 024    ---    ---  P 045  069       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 020    ---  P 042  P 016    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 168

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
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501         * 016  * 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

502         * 024  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 021  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 018    ---  * 026  * 015    ---    ---  059       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 029    ---    ---  * 037  066       6     6  A    8  48

GR3-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       1     1  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

SGPA: (1) 6.95, (2) 7.77, (3) 7.77, (4) 7.64, (5) 7.68
&  O.163(10 Marks)

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300004   SEAT NO.: 50225   NAME: RATHOD RUSHANK SURAJ  Mother's Name :- DEEPIKA
RATHOD
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 017    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 019  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 022  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 018  P 028#   ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 012$   ---  P 023  P 013    ---    ---  048       4     4  C    5  20

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 024    ---  024       2     2  C    5  10

First Semester SGPA : 6.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 146

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 027    ---  P 038  P 015    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 022  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 013  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 021    ---  P 031  P 017    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

$ O.1: 1    (106:1)
# O.4: 6    (105:6)
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 019  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 016  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 020  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 039    ---    ---  P 040  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 024    ---  P 037  P 008    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 178

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 013  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 017  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 044  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 015    ---  P 042  P 010    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 174
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              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
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Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 016  * AAA    ---    ---    ---    ---  016 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

502         * 017  * AAA    ---    ---    ---    ---  017 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

503         * 018  * AAA    ---    ---    ---    ---  018 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

504         * 022  * AAA    ---    ---    ---    ---  022 FFF   3     0  F    0   0

A505        * 025    ---  * AAA  * 018    ---    ---  043 FFF   4     0  F    0   0

A506          ---    ---  * AAA    ---    ---  * 038  038 FFF   6     0  F    0   0

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 0/22 Total Credit Points: 0

SGPA: (1) 6.64, (2) 8.14, (3) 8.09, (4) 7.91, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300003   SEAT NO.: 50226   NAME: RAUT MAYANK MILIND  Mother's Name :- VRUSHALI
RAUT
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 017    ---  P 031  P 018    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 015  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 027  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 020    ---  P 028  P 016    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 036  P 016    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 020  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 018    ---  P 030  P 014    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 018  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 016  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 022  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 040  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 019    ---  P 038  P 008    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 171

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 015  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

402         P 016  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 012$ P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 016  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 040  072       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 014    ---  P 029  P 010    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 141

$ O.1: 2    (403:2)
Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 014  * 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

502         * 019  * 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

503         * 017  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 023  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 023    ---  * 021  * 016    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 023    ---    ---  * 040  063       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 158

SGPA: (1) 7.41, (2) 8.00, (3) 7.77, (4) 6.41, (5) 7.18

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300466   SEAT NO.: 50227   NAME: RAVADE KARTIK VIKAS  Mother's Name :- CHAYA
RAVADE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 017  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 012    ---  P 023  P 010    ---    ---  045       4     4  C    5  20

103         P 021  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

104         P 020  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

105         P 012  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 012    ---  P 034  P 008    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

107A          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 5.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 122

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

202         P 026    ---  P 039  P 016    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

204         P 015  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

205         P 018  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  046       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 020    ---  P 028  P 014    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 015  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 018  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 019  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

304         P 024  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 032    ---    ---  P 042  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 026    ---  P 029  P 009    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

GR4-C         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "C"       4     4  C        !

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 024  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 013  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 015  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 023    ---    ---  P 045  068       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 019    ---  P 034  P 014    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 158

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 015  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

502         * 021  * 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

503         * 019  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 019  * 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

B505        * 015    ---  * 023  * 015    ---    ---  053       4     4  B    6  24

B506          ---    ---  * 029    ---    ---  * 035  064       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 6.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 147

SGPA: (1) 5.55, (2) 6.91, (3) 7.41, (4) 7.18, (5) 6.68

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300040   SEAT NO.: 50228   NAME: SAMNANI YAJNA LALIT  Mother's Name :- MALLIKA
SAMNANI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 018  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 025    ---  P 042  P 017    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 027  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  087       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 028  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  089       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 019    ---  P 038  P 019    ---    ---  076       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 029    ---  P 048  P 015    ---    ---  092       4     4  O   10  40

203         P 027  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  091       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 022  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 016  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 024    ---  P 046  P 020    ---    ---  090       4     4  O   10  40

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 9.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 203

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 021  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 017  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 023  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 046  086       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 024    ---  P 040  P 013    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 194

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 028  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 025  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 043    ---    ---  P 046  089       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 014    ---  P 035  P 014    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 026  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 024  * 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 029  * 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

A505        * 029    ---  * 038  * 019    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

A506          ---    ---  * 037    ---    ---  * 044  081       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SGPA: (1) 8.86, (2) 9.23, (3) 8.82, (4) 8.73, (5) 9.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300060   SEAT NO.: 50229   NAME: SANEGO ALISHA MIRZA ALI  Mother's Name :-
RUBINA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 028    ---  P 039  P 012    ---    ---  079       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 025  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 027  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 012  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 015    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 022    ---  022       2     2  D    4   8

First Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 029    ---  P 031  P 017    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 028  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 015  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 012  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

206         P 012    ---  P 032  P 008    ---    ---  052       4     4  B    6  24

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "D"       2     2  D        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 012  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 032  069       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 013    ---  P 024  P 009    ---    ---  046       4     4  C    5  20

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 013  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 015  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 012$ P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 012  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  * 042  069       4     4  A    8  32

B405        * 025    ---  P 041  P 009    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 162

$ O.1: 1    (403:1)
Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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501         * 017  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 025  * 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 017  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 026  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 020    ---  * 029  * 016    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 029    ---    ---  * 041  070       6     6  A    8  48

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"B"       4     4  B        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 7.55, (2) 7.55, (3) 7.55, (4) 7.36, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 121

PRN: 1032300012   SEAT NO.: 50230   NAME: SHAH NAMAN TEJPAL  Mother's Name :- HEMALATHA
TEJPAL SHAH
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 014  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 021    ---  P 029  P 015    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 018  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 021  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

105         P 017  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 021    ---  P 035  P 012    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 7.05 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 155

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 028    ---  P 031  P 015    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 020  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

205         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 021    ---  P 027  P 017    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 151

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 022  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 018  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 015  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 023  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 025    ---    ---  P 042  067       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 020    ---  P 030  P 011    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 174

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 021  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 022  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 016  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

404         P 019  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 047  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 032  P 010    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 167

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 023  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 025  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 018  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 029  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

A505        * 026    ---  * 030  * 018    ---    ---  074       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 032    ---    ---  * 040  072       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 7.05, (2) 6.86, (3) 7.91, (4) 7.59, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300046   SEAT NO.: 50231   NAME: SHEIKH TABASSUM YASIN  Mother's Name :- JARINA
YASIN SHEIKH
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 013  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 022    ---  P 032  P 017    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 018  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 021  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 016  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 021    ---  P 040  P 016    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 043    ---  043       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 021  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 029    ---  P 039  P 015    ---    ---  083       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 027  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 020  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 017  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

206         P 023    ---  P 029  P 019    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 025  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 025  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 021  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 022  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 030    ---    ---  P 044  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 023    ---  P 032  P 010    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 029  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 020  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 015  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 042  075       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 018    ---  P 039  P 015    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 018  * 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 025  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 021  * 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 025  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 023    ---  * 028  * 017    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 020    ---    ---  * 043  063       6     6  A    8  48

GR9-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       2     2  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 8.14, (2) 8.14, (3) 8.45, (4) 8.32, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 125

PRN: 1032301399   SEAT NO.: 50232   NAME: SHINDE SABURI RAJENDRA  Mother's Name :- ALKA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 018    ---  P 028  P 015    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 020  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

104         P 015  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

105         P 016  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 015    ---  P 025  P 015    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 039    ---  039       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 6.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 138

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 017    ---  P 020  P 014    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

203         P 022  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

204         P 017  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

205         P 024  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 012    ---  P 024  P 008    ---    ---  044       4     4  D    4  16

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "C"       2     2  C        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 6.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 137

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 018  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 012  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 022  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 040  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 013    ---  P 029  P 009    ---    ---  051       4     4  B    6  24

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 022  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 022  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 017  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 016  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 023    ---    ---  P 044  067       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 013    ---  P 032  P 009    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 147

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

502         * 012  * 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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503         * 014  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

504         * 020  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

B505        * 015    ---  * 024  * AAA    ---    ---  039 FFF   4     0  F    0   0

B506          ---    ---  * 025    ---    ---  * AAA  025 FFF   6     0  F    0   0

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"B"       4     4  B        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 12/22 Total Credit Points: 72

SGPA: (1) 6.27, (2) 6.23, (3) 7.68, (4) 6.68, (5) ----

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300013   SEAT NO.: 50233   NAME: SHIRSATH OM MUKUND  Mother's Name :- SUNITA
SHIRSATH
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

102         P 021    ---  P 038  P 014    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 017  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

104         P 027  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 029  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  092       3     3  O   10  30

106         P 018    ---  P 041  P 019    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 020  P 063    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 028    ---  P 042  P 014    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 027  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  091       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 024  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 027  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 012    ---  P 036  P 012    ---    ---  060       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 194

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 026  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 019  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 024  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 025  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 042    ---    ---  P 046  088       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 016    ---  P 031  P 008    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 028  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 026  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 026  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 047  087       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 018    ---  P 039  P 012    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.59 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 189

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 024  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 029  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 024  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 029  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 023    ---  * 037  * 015    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 034    ---    ---  * 045  079       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SGPA: (1) 8.55, (2) 8.82, (3) 8.45, (4) 8.59, (5) 8.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300065   SEAT NO.: 50234   NAME: SHRAVANI KIRAN SHINGOTE  Mother's Name :- LATA
KIRAN SHINGOTE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 017  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

102         P 021    ---  P 036  P 014    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 025  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 020    ---  P 033  P 015    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 7.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 166

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 030    ---  P 036  P 015    ---    ---  081       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 025  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 016  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 023  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 026    ---  P 029  P 020    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 022  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 024  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 038  071       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 020    ---  P 036  P 012    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 026  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 028  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 022  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 021  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 043  080       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 020    ---  P 039  P 010    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 021  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 023  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 024  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 021    ---  * 031  * 016    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 029    ---    ---  * 040  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 7.55, (2) 8.50, (3) 8.18, (4) 8.32, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300020   SEAT NO.: 50235   NAME: SHRUTI BABU MADAR  Mother's Name :- MAHADEVI B
MADAR
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 015  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

102         P 014    ---  P 028  P 014    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

103         P 020  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

104         P 019  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 016    ---  P 026  P 014    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 6.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 138

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 022    ---  P 028  P 014    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 017  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

204         P 017  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  045       3     3  C    5  15

205         P 020  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 016    ---  P 028  P 012    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 156

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 020  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

302         P 017  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 015  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

304         P 019  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 048    ---  048       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 035    ---    ---  P 039  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 018    ---  P 033  P 010    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 165

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 021  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

402         P 025  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 015  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 019  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  P 039  067       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 018    ---  P 038  P 010    ---    ---  066       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 173

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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continued....

501         * 017  * 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

502         * 020  * 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 023  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 022  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

A505        * 021    ---  * 029  * 014    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 029    ---    ---  * 036  065       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 164

SGPA: (1) 6.27, (2) 7.09, (3) 7.50, (4) 7.86, (5) 7.45

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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PRN: 1032300056   SEAT NO.: 50236   NAME: SIDDIQUI UZMA AZIZUL HAQUE  Mother's Name :-
SHAHEEN
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 025    ---  P 027  P 016    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 024  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 027  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 025  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 024    ---  P 029  P 019    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 028    ---  P 045  P 016    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

204         P 024  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 028  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

206         P 021    ---  P 025  P 017    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 023  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 028  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  090       3     3  O   10  30

304         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 031    ---    ---  P 046  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 028    ---  P 041  P 015    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 197

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 024  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

403         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 025  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 048  088       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 028    ---  P 037  P 019    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE
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continued....

501         * 021  * 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 030  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 026  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 030  * 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  092       3     3  O   10  30

B505        * 028    ---  * 039  * 019    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 021    ---    ---  * 048  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

SGPA: (1) 8.45, (2) 8.55, (3) 8.95, (4) 8.77, (5) 8.86

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300075   SEAT NO.: 50237   NAME: SINDHIYA PIYAL GULAB  Mother's Name :- PORNIMA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

102         P 016    ---  P 036  P 012    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 016  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 017  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 012  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  040       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 019    ---  P 028  P 009    ---    ---  056       4     4  B+   7  28

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 022    ---  022       2     2  D    4   8

First Semester SGPA : 6.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 146

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 024  P 031    ---    ---    ---    ---  055       3     3  B+   7  21

202         P 026    ---  P 046  P 014    ---    ---  086       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 022  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 017  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 013    ---  P 042  P 008    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 168

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 021  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 029  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 042  079       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 020    ---  P 036  P 014    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.77 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 193

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 029  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 025  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

404         P 023  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 040    ---    ---  P 046  086       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 014    ---  P 034  P 009    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 188

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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continued....

502         * 019  * 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 012  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 019  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

A505        * 018    ---  * 034  * 012    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

A506          ---    ---  * 035    ---    ---  * 035  070       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 6.64, (2) 7.64, (3) 8.77, (4) 8.55, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300045   SEAT NO.: 50238   NAME: SNEHAL DATE  Mother's Name :- SWATI DATE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 019  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 024    ---  P 038  P 018    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 019  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 028  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  088       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 020  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 023    ---  P 037  P 018    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 184

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 029  P 065    ---    ---    ---    ---  094       3     3  O   10  30

202         P 028    ---  P 046  P 014    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 025  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  085       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 020  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 028  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  078       3     3  A+   9  27

206         P 025    ---  P 038  P 019    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 035    ---  035       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 196

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 019    ---  P 039  P 015    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

A306          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 044  078       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 028  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 022  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 017  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A405        P 024    ---  P 044  P 020    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 048  086       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 024  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 027  * 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 024  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 027  * 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

B505        * 027    ---  * 038  * 019    ---    ---  084       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 033    ---    ---  * 045  078       6     6  A+   9  54

Fifth Semester SGPA : 9.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 198

SGPA: (1) 8.36, (2) 8.91, (3) 8.50, (4) 8.50, (5) 9.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300064   SEAT NO.: 50239   NAME: SOHAM PRADIP WALKEY  Mother's Name :- VANASHRI
PRADIP WALKEY
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 020  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 024    ---  P 037  P 016    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 024  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 028  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 026  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 018    ---  P 038  P 016    ---    ---  072       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 018  P 062    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 026    ---  P 042  P 014    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 026  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 012  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

206         P 019    ---  P 035  P 015    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 022  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 021  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

304         P 020  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 030    ---    ---  P 041  071       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 019    ---  P 031  P 014    ---    ---  064       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 028  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 018  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 021  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 037    ---    ---  P 045  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 041  P 011    ---    ---  065       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 185

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 026  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 029  * 041    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 024  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 028  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 026    ---  * 034  * 017    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

B506          ---    ---  * 020    ---    ---  * 046  066       6     6  A    8  48

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- *"A"       4     4  A        !

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.32 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 183

SGPA: (1) 8.50, (2) 8.41, (3) 8.18, (4) 8.41, (5) 8.32

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300054   SEAT NO.: 50240   NAME: SOUMYA KHANDELWAL  Mother's Name :- BHARTI
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 020    ---  P 032  P 015    ---    ---  067       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 016  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 025  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 017  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  051       3     3  B    6  18

106         P 020    ---  P 031  P 017    ---    ---  068       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 046    ---  046       2     2  O   10  20

First Semester SGPA : 7.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 174

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 023  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 030    ---  P 025  P 015    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

203         P 019  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 019    ---  P 029  P 015    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.68 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 169

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 039    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 017  P 042    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

303         P 026  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 018  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 033    ---    ---  P 040  073       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 022    ---  P 031  P 008    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 175

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 027  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 025  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 020  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 022  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 044  071       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 014    ---  P 031  P 010    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

Fourth Semester SGPA : 7.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 175

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5

501         * 021  * 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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502         * 027  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 024  * 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 027  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 024    ---  * 030  * 017    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 026    ---    ---  * 043  069       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

SGPA: (1) 7.91, (2) 7.68, (3) 7.95, (4) 7.95, (5) 8.14

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300047   SEAT NO.: 50241   NAME: TAK SUKHVINDER SINGH PAPPU SINGH  Mother's Name
:- TAK HINAKAUR PAPPU SINGH
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 012  P 032    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

102         P 019    ---  P 029  P 015    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

103         P 018  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

104         P 015  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  050       3     3  B    6  18

105         P 016  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  044       3     3  D    4  12

106         P 014    ---  P 033  P 016    ---    ---  063       4     4  A    8  32

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 022    ---  022       2     2  D    4   8

First Semester SGPA : 6.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 138

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

202         P 028    ---  P 037  P 015    ---    ---  080       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 021  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 018  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

205         P 014  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  042       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 016    ---  P 026  P 012    ---    ---  054       4     4  B    6  24

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 041    ---  041       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 7.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 159

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 023  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  057       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 018  P 035    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

303         P 014  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

304         P 020  P 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  063       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 043    ---  043       2     2  A+   9  18

A306          ---    ---  P 030    ---    ---  P 044  074       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 022    ---  P 024  P 016    ---    ---  062       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       1     1  B        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 7.41 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 163

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 023  P 030    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

402         P 020  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

403         P 014  P 033    ---    ---    ---    ---  047       3     3  C    5  15

404         P 015  P 037    ---    ---    ---    ---  052       3     3  B    6  18

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 034    ---  034       2     2  A    8  16

A406          ---    ---  P 028    ---    ---  * 029  057       4     4  B+   7  28

B405        P 014    ---  P 028  P 013    ---    ---  055       4     4  B+   7  28

GR2-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

Fourth Semester SGPA : 6.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 144

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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SEMESTER:  5

501         * 013  * 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  049       3     3  C    5  15

502         * 018  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  058       3     3  B+   7  21

503         * 022  * 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 014  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  054       3     3  B    6  18

B505        * 016    ---  * 026  * 016    ---    ---  058       4     4  B+   7  28

B506          ---    ---  * 020    ---    ---  * 041  061       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 7.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 154

SGPA: (1) 6.27, (2) 7.23, (3) 7.41, (4) 6.55, (5) 7.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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PRN: 1032300024   SEAT NO.: 50242   NAME: UNAWANE NEHA SUNNY  Mother's Name :- UNAWANE
ASHA SUNNY
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 021  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 023    ---  P 039  P 016    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 024  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 027  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 025  P 034    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

106         P 021    ---  P 043  P 014    ---    ---  078       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 036    ---  036       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 8.50 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 187

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 029    ---  P 045  P 015    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 024  P 057    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 021  P 056    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 028  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  074       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 020    ---  P 021  P 016    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 037    ---  037       2     2  A    8  16

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       2     2  O        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 182

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  059       3     3  B+   7  21

302         P 022  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

303         P 025  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 024  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 045    ---  045       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 027    ---    ---  P 042  069       4     4  A    8  32

B305        P 026    ---  P 031  P 014    ---    ---  071       4     4  A    8  32

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       4     4  A        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 180

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 026  P 036    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 029  P 055    ---    ---    ---    ---  084       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 016  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 024  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 030    ---    ---  P 044  074       4     4  A    8  32

B405        P 022    ---  P 034  P 017    ---    ---  073       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.23 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 181

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
26-Feb-2026(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration (I.B.)  (2019 Pattern)

College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
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501         * 022  * 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  062       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 023  * 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  067       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 017  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  068       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 026  * 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 023    ---  * 029  * 017    ---    ---  069       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 020    ---    ---  * 044  064       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 8.50, (2) 8.27, (3) 8.18, (4) 8.23, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
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PRN: 1032300018   SEAT NO.: 50243   NAME: VANNE ATHARVA NITIN  Mother's Name :- ASHA
VANNE
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 019  P 045    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 023    ---  P 039  P 013    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 025  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

104         P 026  P 060    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

105         P 013  P 048    ---    ---    ---    ---  061       3     3  A    8  24

106         P 025    ---  P 039  P 018    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

First Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 020  P 040    ---    ---    ---    ---  060       3     3  A    8  24

202         P 028    ---  P 038  P 016    ---    ---  082       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 029  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  082       3     3  A+   9  27

204         P 022  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 020  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  066       3     3  A    8  24

206         P 026    ---  P 039  P 020    ---    ---  085       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "B"       2     2  B        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 024  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 025  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 024  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 022  P 047    ---    ---    ---    ---  069       3     3  A    8  24

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 049    ---  049       2     2  O   10  20

A306          ---    ---  P 030    ---    ---  P 046  076       4     4  A+   9  36

B305        P 021    ---  P 026  P 010    ---    ---  057       4     4  B+   7  28

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 026  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

402         P 027  P 052    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 015  P 038    ---    ---    ---    ---  053       3     3  B    6  18

404         P 022  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 042    ---  042       2     2  A+   9  18

A406          ---    ---  P 034    ---    ---  P 048  082       4     4  A+   9  36

B405        P 013    ---  P 039  P 009    ---    ---  061       4     4  A    8  32

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.14 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 179

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
           ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~  ~~~ ~~~ ~~~   ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~

PunCode :CAAP010160 College :[0060] NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PUNE

Page 148

continued....

501         * 018  * 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  064       3     3  A    8  24

502         * 022  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

503         * 020  * 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

504         * 027  * 043    ---    ---    ---    ---  070       3     3  A    8  24

B505        * 020    ---  * 033  * 017    ---    ---  070       4     4  A    8  32

B506          ---    ---  * 021    ---    ---  * 040  061       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.00 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 176

SGPA: (1) 8.73, (2) 8.73, (3) 8.45, (4) 8.14, (5) 8.00

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................
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College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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PRN: 1032300053   SEAT NO.: 50244   NAME: VISHAKHA SANTOSH SAPKALE  Mother's Name :-
CHAYA
SEMESTER:  1

101         P 022  P 051    ---    ---    ---    ---  073       3     3  A    8  24

102         P 023    ---  P 038  P 016    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

103         P 012  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  056       3     3  B+   7  21

104         P 026  P 046    ---    ---    ---    ---  072       3     3  A    8  24

105         P 020  P 028    ---    ---    ---    ---  048       3     3  C    5  15

106         P 021    ---  P 039  P 017    ---    ---  077       4     4  A+   9  36

107D          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 032    ---  032       2     2  A    8  16

First Semester SGPA : 7.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 172

SEMESTER:  2

201         P 025  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

202         P 027    ---  P 045  P 016    ---    ---  088       4     4  A+   9  36

203         P 026  P 064    ---    ---    ---    ---  090       3     3  O   10  30

204         P 023  P 058    ---    ---    ---    ---  081       3     3  A+   9  27

205         P 014  P 029    ---    ---    ---    ---  043       3     3  D    4  12

206         P 020    ---  P 049  P 020    ---    ---  089       4     4  A+   9  36

207F          ---    ---    ---    ---  P 044    ---  044       2     2  A+   9  18

299           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

G-1           ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       2     2  A        !

Second Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  3

301         P 021  P 044    ---    ---    ---    ---  065       3     3  A    8  24

302         P 021  P 054    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

303         P 025  P 061    ---    ---    ---    ---  086       3     3  A+   9  27

304         P 027  P 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

307(1M)       ---    ---    ---    ---  P 050    ---  050       2     2  O   10  20

A305        P 020    ---  P 039  P 016    ---    ---  075       4     4  A+   9  36

A306          ---    ---  P 038    ---    ---  P 041  079       4     4  A+   9  36

GR6-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       3     3  A        !

GR7-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "A"       1     1  A        !

GR8-A         ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---  "O"       4     4  O        !

Third Semester SGPA : 8.95 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 197

SEMESTER:  4

401         P 025  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  075       3     3  A+   9  27

402         P 027  P 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  080       3     3  A+   9  27

403         P 021  P 050    ---    ---    ---    ---  071       3     3  A    8  24

404         P 024  P 059    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

407(A)        ---    ---    ---    ---  P 040    ---  040       2     2  A+   9  18

A405        P 023    ---  P 044  P 020    ---    ---  087       4     4  A+   9  36

A406          ---    ---  P 043    ---    ---  P 046  089       4     4  A+   9  36

Fourth Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 195

Second Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

SEMESTER:  5
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College Ledger(Winter Session 2025)

              INT    EXT    EXT    PR     INT    PJ   Tot     Crd   Ern Grd Grd Crd
       Min    012    028    020    008    020    020                Crd     Pnt Pnt
       Max    030    070    050    020    050    050
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501         * 026  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  079       3     3  A+   9  27

502         * 030  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  083       3     3  A+   9  27

503         * 023  * 053    ---    ---    ---    ---  076       3     3  A+   9  27

504         * 028  * 049    ---    ---    ---    ---  077       3     3  A+   9  27

A505        * 027    ---  * 042  * 018    ---    ---  087       4     4  A+   9  36

A506          ---    ---  * 035    ---    ---  * 038  073       6     6  A    8  48

Fifth Semester SGPA : 8.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192

SGPA: (1) 7.82, (2) 8.45, (3) 8.95, (4) 8.86, (5) 8.73

                                                   MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH

.....................................................................................

1 Year
       Total Appeared Students: 00001
     Number of students passed: 00001
  Number of students with ATKT: 00000
Number of students passed+ATKT: 00001
     Number of students failed: 00000
Number of students reserved and incomplete year: 00000
            Passing percentage: 100.00 %
       Passing+ATKT percentage: 100.00 %
2 Year
       Total Appeared Students: 00012
     Number of students passed: 00010
  Number of students with ATKT: 00002
Number of students passed+ATKT: 00012
     Number of students failed: 00000
Number of students reserved and incomplete year: 00000
            Passing percentage: 083.33 %
       Passing+ATKT percentage: 100.00 %
3 Year
       Total Appeared Students: 00073
     Number of students passed: 00000
  Number of students with ATKT: 00000
Number of students passed+ATKT: 00000
     Number of students failed: 00000
Number of students reserved and incomplete year: 00073
            Passing percentage: 000.00 %
       Passing+ATKT percentage: 000.00 %


